Position

Counselor

Vice President Of Academic
Affairs

Instr (Special Assignment)

Vice President Of Academic
Affairs

Senior Secretary

Academic Scheduling Specialist

Administrative Secretary

Senior Secretary

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Instructor, Special Assignment,

Adjunct
Associate Dean (SFP)

Other Positions Held

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor

Dean (SFP), Instructor,
Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

WLAC Academic Affairs

Total Wages

$174,338

$154,736

$147,604

$122,135

$80,882

$76,271

$59,999

$47,630

$17,369

$7,875

$6,875

$2,010

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,276

$28,634

$28,222

$23,540

$28,273

$25,558

$25,662

$12,711

$0

$0

$275

$0



