Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor	Instr (Special Assignment), Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$174,338	\$26,276
Vice President Of Academic Affairs	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$154,736	\$28,634
Instr (Special Assignment)	Dean (SFP), Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$147,604	\$28,222
Vice President Of Academic Affairs	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$122,135	\$23,540
Senior Secretary	Instructor, Adjunct, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$80,882	\$28,273
Academic Scheduling Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$76,271	\$25,558
Administrative Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$59,999	\$25,662
Senior Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$47,630	\$12,711
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$17,369	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$7,875	\$0
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$6,875	\$275
Associate Dean (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Academic Affairs	\$2,010	\$0